

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12308-12309/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2007 & 19/03/2007 in
DBCWP No.2677/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR BENCH)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief]

Date: 03/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned orders in the
meantime.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master