

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12308-12309/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk